
COVID – 19  
HGAR Affiliate Member Resources 

 
 
Labor Concessions Tax Relief 
 

• Property Tax Relief   
COVID-19 FAQ’s: David Wilkes, Herman Katz Cangemi Wilkes & Clyne, LLP, dwilkes@hermankatz.com  

 
• IRS.Gov Information on Paid Leave and Tax Credits:  

Courtesy of Jim Newhouse, Newhouse Financial & Insurance Brokers, JNewhouse@newhousefinancial.com.  
 
 
Cleaning and Environmental Services 
 

• BELFOR, Donna Meyer: Offers Disinfection Services and Biohazard Cleaning. We are currently providing 
disinfection services for municipalities, healthcare facilities, school districts, commercial facilities, business offices, 
multi-family common spaces/corridors and private maritime. Contact Donna Meyer, via cell: 914-308-0446 
or email: donna.meyer@us.belfor.com  

• New Crystal Restoration: Lisa Cordasco - COVID 19 Services, providing cleaning and application of 
disinfectant services for our clients based on recommendations provided by the Centers for Disease Control and 
Prevention, The Department of Health for New York State and the Preliminary Report by the Restoration Industry 
Association.  Contact: Lisa Cordasco lisa@crystalrestoration.com O (914) 937-0500 M (914) 907-2391 

 
 
Virtual Real Estate Closing Support 
 

• Closings Via Power of Attorney (Link to Article) 
Tracey L. Daniels, Esq. DANIELS O’CONNELL PC Telephone: 914.750.4160, Email: 
tracey@danielsoconnellpc.com  

 
• The Great American Title Agency, Inc., Sander Koudijs, W:914-761-1776, C:914-498-4008 

skoudijs@GAmericanTitle.com 
 
 
Virtual Marketing Services 
 
VHT Studios:  Virtual Tools to Reach Prospective Buyers, https://vht.com/services/virtual-open-house 
George TsakaniasGeorgeT@vht.com, Direct 201-746-4271 
 
Health Insurance Support 
 

• Fidelis Health Care  
Annamarie Atkins, 845-594-6998, Click for Flyer 

 
• Newhouse Financial & Insurance Brokers 

Jim Newhouse, 914-288-8829, JNewhouse@newhousefinancial.com. 
 
Please visit our HGAR Affiliate Member Directory for Additional Resources: 
HGAR Affiliate Members: Contact Cathleen Stack cathleen.stack@hgar.com or Mary Prenon 
mary.prenon@hgar.com if you have anything to add to this list.  
 
HGAR makes no representations as to the legitimacy, legality, accuracy, completeness, correctness, suitability, 
or validity of any information presented, and to the fullest extent permitted by law, is not liable for any errors, 
omissions, losses, injuries, or damages arising from this presentation, information provided. 
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